
 
 

 
 
 

  

 

 

 LENT TERM DIARY EVENTS 2026 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 5th Jan Back to school for Lent 1 

Tues 6th Jan Epiphany Mass 9:30am church all welcome 

Tues 10th Feb Music Concert 2pm in school Y5/6 Parents Welcome 

Tues 10th Feb Parents’ Evening KS1 

Tues 10th Feb Internet Safety Day in school 

Wed 11th Feb Parents’ Evening KS1 

Thurs 12th Feb Whole School Retreat Day – Our Lady of Lourdes theme 

Prayer Stations am – parents welcome – see Dojo for timings 

Big Sing 2pm in Church – all welcome 

Fri 13th Feb INSET DAY – School closed to children 

(Ash Wednesday 18th Feb) 

Mon 23rd Feb Back to school for Lent 2 

Tues 24th Feb Parents’ Evening EYFS and KS2 

Wed 25th Feb Parents’ Evening EYFS and KS2 

Thurs 5th Mar World Book Day – book character dress up day 

Thurs 19th Mar Whole School Mass led by KS1 – St Joseph and St Patrick 9:30am 

in church, parents welcome 

Tues 24th Mar Easter Play Y3/4 children – parents welcome 2pm in school 

Wed 25th Mar Easter Play Y3/4 children – parents welcome 2pm in school 

Thurs 26th Mar Holy Week (in school) Retreat Day – parents welcome to prayer 

stations – see Dojo for details 

Reconciliation and Adoration 

Fri 27th Mar Crucifixion and Stations of the Cross in church led by Y5 and 6 

children 2pm – all welcome 

Fri 27th Mar Break up for Easter Holidays 

Mon 13th Apr Back to school for Pentecost 1 Term 


